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501381-1 Product Details

 

501381-1 
  

 Active 

ST Connectors 

 Always EU RoHS/ELV Compliant (Statement of Compliance) 

Product Highlights: 

●     Coupling Receptacle
●     Multimode
●     Zinc Diecast Body Material
●     Polymer Composite Alignment Sleeve Material
●     Individual Kit

View all Features | Find Similar Products

Selector

●     Contact Us 

About This 

Product

Documentation & Additional Information 

Product Drawings: 

●     COUPLING RECEPTACLE KIT, 2.5mm BAYONET (PDF, English)

Catalog Pages/Data Sheets: 

●     Single Fiber/Duplex Products SC-ST-FC (PDF, English)

●     AMP NETCONNECT PRODUCT CATALOG (PDF, English)

Product Specifications: 

●     Connector, AMP* LightCrimp*, XTC*, Multimode, Stainl... (PDF, English)

●     Connector, OPTIMATE*, Multimode, Ceramic, 2.5 mm Bay... (PDF, English)

●     Connector, LightCrimp, Multimode, XTC, Poly Comp, 2.... (PDF, English)

●     System, AMP* LIGHTRAY* MPO, Fiber Optic (PDF, English)

●     Connector, LIGHTCRIMP NEXTC, Multimode, Polymer, 2.5... (PDF, English)

Application Specifications: 

●     None Available

Instruction Sheets: 

●     OPTIMATE 2.5MM BAYONET STAINLESS STEEL CONNECTOR KIT... (PDF, English)

●     AMP OPTIMATE 2.5MM BAYONET STAINLESS STEEL CONNECTOR... (PDF, English)

●     Superseded by 408-9971 (PDF, English)

●     OPTIMATE 2.5mm Bayonet Ceramic Connector Kits and Co... (PDF, English)

●     OPTIMATE 2.5mm Bayonet Polymer Composite and Ceramic... (PDF, English)

Additional Information: 

●     Product Line Information

Related Products: 

●     Tooling

http://ecommas.tycoelectronics.com/commerce/DocumentDelivery/DDEController?Action=showdoc&DocId=Customer+Drawing%7F501381%7FE%7Fpdf%7FEnglish%7FENG_CD_501381_E.pdf
http://ecommas.tycoelectronics.com/commerce/DocumentDelivery/DDEController?Action=showdoc&DocId=Data+Sheet%7F1307895_FO_SC_ST_FC_Conn%7F0306%7Fpdf%7FEnglish%7FENG_DS_1307895_FO_SC_ST_FC_Conn_0306.pdf
http://ecommas.tycoelectronics.com/commerce/DocumentDelivery/DDEController?Action=showdoc&DocId=Catalog+Page%7F82164_1005_184%7Fn%2Fa%7Fpdf%7FEnglish%7FENG_CAT_82164_1005_184_.pdf
http://ecommas.tycoelectronics.com/commerce/DocumentDelivery/DDEController?Action=showdoc&DocId=Specification+Or+Standard%7F108-1467%7FO%7Fpdf%7FEnglish%7FENG_SS_108-1467_O.pdf
http://ecommas.tycoelectronics.com/commerce/DocumentDelivery/DDEController?Action=showdoc&DocId=Specification+Or+Standard%7F108-1492%7FB%7Fpdf%7FEnglish%7FENG_SS_108-1492_B.pdf
http://ecommas.tycoelectronics.com/commerce/DocumentDelivery/DDEController?Action=showdoc&DocId=Specification+Or+Standard%7F108-1504%7FA%7Fpdf%7FEnglish%7FENG_SS_108-1504_A.pdf
http://ecommas.tycoelectronics.com/commerce/DocumentDelivery/DDEController?Action=showdoc&DocId=Specification+Or+Standard%7F108-1747%7FO%7Fpdf%7FEnglish%7FENG_SS_108-1747_O.pdf
http://ecommas.tycoelectronics.com/commerce/DocumentDelivery/DDEController?Action=showdoc&DocId=Specification+Or+Standard%7F108-1748%7FO%7Fpdf%7FEnglish%7FENG_SS_108-1748_O.pdf
http://ecommas.tycoelectronics.com/commerce/DocumentDelivery/DDEController?Action=showdoc&DocId=Specification+Or+Standard%7F408-4151%7FA%7Fpdf%7FEnglish%7FS_408-4151_A.pdf
http://ecommas.tycoelectronics.com/commerce/DocumentDelivery/DDEController?Action=showdoc&DocId=Specification+Or+Standard%7F408-4162%7FA%7Fpdf%7FEnglish%7FS_408-4162_A.pdf
http://ecommas.tycoelectronics.com/commerce/DocumentDelivery/DDEController?Action=showdoc&DocId=Specification+Or+Standard%7F408-9464%7FF%7Fpdf%7FEnglish%7FENG_SS_408-9464_F.pdf
http://ecommas.tycoelectronics.com/commerce/DocumentDelivery/DDEController?Action=showdoc&DocId=Specification+Or+Standard%7F408-9645%7FF%7Fpdf%7FEnglish%7FENG_SS_408-9645_F.pdf
http://ecommas.tycoelectronics.com/commerce/DocumentDelivery/DDEController?Action=showdoc&DocId=Specification+Or+Standard%7F408-9971%7FG%7Fpdf%7FEnglish%7FENG_SS_408-9971_G.pdf
http://catalog.tycoelectronics.com/TE/bin/TE.Connect?C=10853&F=0&M=CINF&BML=&GIID=0&PID=373718&LG=1&I=13&RQS=C~1^M~BYPN^TCPN~501381-1^RQPN~501381-1
http://ecommas.tycoelectronics.com/catalog/ToolingXrefWeb/TXRCategory.do?TP=501381-1&PP=501381-1


CAD Files: 

●     None Available

List all Documents 

Product Features (Please use the Product Drawing for all design activity)

Product Type Features: 

●     Product Type = Coupling Receptacle 

●     Body Material = Zinc Diecast

Termination Related Features: 

●     Mode = Multimode

Body Related Features: 

●     Alignment Sleeve Material = Polymer Composite 

●     Body Plating = Nickel

Industry Standards: 

●     RoHS/ELV Compliance = RoHS compliant, ELV compliant 

●     Lead Free Solder Processes = Not relevant for lead free process 

●     RoHS/ELV Compliance History = Always was RoHS compliant

Packaging Related Features: 

●     Packaging Method = Individual Kit 

●     Packaging Quantity = 1

Other: 

●     Brand = AMP
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